DM SPRINT 2023

BAGSVARD S@

RACE 118 MEN U16 K1 200 B FINAL

PLADS BANE NAVN

1

5

LEGART QVIST Jonathan
NGRGAARD JENSEN David
Empty lane

Empty lane

Empty lane

Empty lane

Empty lane

Empty lane

BACH Albert

CRAFT ;:-
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361 KANO OG KAJAKKLUB

15.09.2023 - 17.09.2023

SAT AM 10:42

KLUB RESULTAT

HK 40:917
+00.000

KKP 41:819
+00.902

42:099
+01.182

42:279
+01.362

42:885
+01.968

43:177
+02.260

43:229
+02.312

43:883
+02.966

KKES 44:193
+03.276
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