

RACE 118 MEN U16 K1 200 B FINAL

SAT AM 10:42

PLADS	BANE	NAVN	KLUB	RESULTAT
1	5	LEGART QVIST Jonathan	HK	40:917 +00.000
2	3	NØRGAARD JENSEN David	KKP	41:819 +00.902
3	6	Empty lane		42:099 +01.182
4	4	Empty lane		42:279 +01.362
5	7	Empty lane		42:885 +01.968
6	8	Empty lane		43:177 +02.260
7	2	Empty lane		43:229 +02.312
8	9	Empty lane		43:883 +02.966
9	1	BACH Albert	KKES	44:193 +03.276

